MLX91206
IMC-Hall® Current Sensor (Triaxis®
 Technology)
3901091206 Page 1  Datasheet MLX91206
Rev 045                   August 2022
Not recommended for new designs. Similar
functionality provided by
the MLX91208 , MLX91216 or MLX91218.

 BLDC motor (phase current)
 AC/DC Converters
Ordering Information
Product
Code
Temperature
Code
Package
Code
 Ordering
Option Code
Packing
form Code
Sensitivity Range
(Typ.)
MLX91206 L (-40°C to 150°C) DC (SOIC) CAH-001
TU (Tube) / RE (Reel)
210-330mV/mT (270mV/mT)
MLX91206 L (-40°C to 150°C) DC (SOIC) CAH-002 130-220mV/mT (170mV/mT)
MLX91206 L (-40°C to 150°C) DC (SOIC) CAH-003 80-140mV/mT (110mV/mT)
MLX91206 L (-40°C to 150°C) DC (SOIC) CAH-004 60-110mV/mT (77.5mV/mT)
MLX91206 L (-40°C to 150°C) DC (SOIC) CAH-021(1) 210-330mV/mT (270mV/mT)
MLX91206 L (-40°C to 150°C) DC (SOIC) CAH-104(2) 0.5-5%DC/mT
(1) The MLX91206 sensor is in disabledratiometry mode by default for this version
(2) The MLX91206 sensor is in PWM mode by default for this version
Ordering example: MLX91206LDC-CAL-001-RE
1 Functional Diagram